Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 001 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance
A. C. Jones High School
01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

291.00
66.00
225.00
0.00
225.00
225.00
77.32

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

261.00
57.00
204.00
0.00
204.00
204.00
78.16

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 1 of8
3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
263.00 208.00 1023.00
53.00 36.00 212.00
210.00 172.00 811.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
210.00 172.00 811.00
210.00 172.00 811.00
79.85 82.69 79.28



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 041 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

242.00
62.00
180.00
0.00
180.00
180.00
74.38

Average Daily Attendance

Moreno Jr. High

01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

Sch Year: 2018

222.00
76.00
146.00
0.00
146.00
146.00
65.77

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 2 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 464.00
.00 .00 138.00
.00 .00 326.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 326.00
.00 .00 326.00
.00 .00 70.26



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 042 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

44.00

4.00
40.00

0.00
40.00
40.00
90.91

Average Daily Attendance

The Joe Barnhart Academy
01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

Sch Year: 2018

33.00

4.00
29.00

0.00
29.00
29.00
87.88

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 3 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 77.00
.00 .00 8.00
.00 .00 69.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 69.00
.00 .00 69.00
.00 .00 89.61



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 101 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

R. A. Hall Elementary

01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

92.00
32.00
60.00

0.00
60.00
60.00
65.22

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

98.00
29.00
69.00

0.00
69.00
69.00
70.41

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 4 of8
3 4 5
103.00 132.00 .00
32.00 23.00 .00
71.00 109.00 .00
0.00 0.00 .00
71.00 109.00 .00
71.00 109.00 .00
68.93 82.58 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 425.00
.00 .00 116.00
.00 .00 309.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 309.00
.00 .00 309.00
.00 .00 72.71



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 102 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

Fadden-McKeown-Chambliss
01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

119.00
34.00
85.00

0.00
85.00
85.00
71.43

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

122.00
35.00
87.00

0.00
87.00
87.00
71.31

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 5 of8
3 4 5
128.00 108.00 .00
38.00 27.00 .00
90.00 81.00 .00
0.00 0.00 .00
90.00 81.00 .00
90.00 81.00 .00
70.31 75.00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 477.00
.00 .00 134.00
.00 .00 343.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 343.00
.00 .00 343.00
.00 .00 71.91



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 104 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

219.00
62.00
157.00
0.00
157.00
157.00
71.69

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

Thomas Jefferson Interme
01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 6 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 233.00
.00 .00 57.00
.00 .00 176.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 176.00
.00 .00 176.00
.00 .00 75.54
11 12 Total
.00 .00 452.00
.00 .00 119.00
.00 .00 333.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 333.00
.00 .00 333.00
.00 .00 73.67



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 105 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

4.50
2.50
2.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
44.44

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

76.50
28.50
48.00

0.00
48.00
48.00
62.75

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

Hampton-Moreno-Dugat
01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018

Sch Year: 2018

220.00
61.00
159.00
0.00
159.00
159.00
72.27

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 7 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 301.00
.00 .00 92.00
.00 .00 209.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 209.00
.00 .00 209.00
.00 .00 69.44



Date Run: 1-29-2018 3:23 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: ALL

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught
EE
Tot Days Membership - All Students 4.50
Tot Days Absent - All Students 2.50
Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 2.00
Ineligible Days Present 0.00
Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 2.00
Refined ADA (F/A) 2.00
Percent Attendance (%) 44.44
6
Tot Days Membership - All Students 219.00
Tot Days Absent - All Students 62.00
Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 157.00
Ineligible Days Present 0.00
Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 157.00
Refined ADA (F/A) 157.00

Percent Attendance (%) 71.69

PK
76.50
28.50
48.00

0.00
48.00
48.00
62.75

286.00
66.00
220.00
0.00
220.00
220.00
76.92

KG
220.00
61.00
159.00
0.00
159.00
159.00
72.27

255.00
80.00
175.00
0.00
175.00
175.00
68.63

Average Daily Attendance

Beeville I.S.D.

01-17-2018 To 01-17-2018
Sch Year: 2018

Campuses-Tracks: 001-1 (1), 041-1 (1), 042-1 (1), 101-1 (1), 102-1 (1), 104-1 (1), 105-1 (1)

211.00
66.00
145.00
0.00
145.00
145.00
68.72

291.00
66.00
225.00
0.00
225.00
225.00
77.32

220.00
64.00
156.00
0.00
156.00
156.00
70.91

261.00
57.00
204.00
0.00
204.00
204.00
78.16

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 8 of8
3 4 5
231.00 240.00 233.00
70.00 50.00 57.00
161.00 190.00 176.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
161.00 190.00 176.00
161.00 190.00 176.00
69.70 79.17 75.54
11 12 Total
263.00 208.00 3219.00
53.00 36.00 819.00
210.00 172.00 2400.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
210.00 172.00 2400.00
210.00 172.00 2400.00
79.85 82.69 74.56



